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
Very private location. Services 

to the property line.

$239,900 $249,900

Lake ProPerties | Call rick Burega at 403.350.6023
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Flowers such as begonias, dahlias, 
lilies and gladioli add a gorgeous 
touch of colour to any summer 
landscape. For a flowering season 
spanning July to October, bulbs 
need to be planted during the 
spring. Here are some tips on how 
and when to successfully plant your 
bulbs. 

The right time
You’ll find summer bulbs in stores as 
early as April, but you should wait 
until the very end of spring before 
planting. Also known as annual 
bulbs, summer bulbs don’t tolerate 
frost, so it’s better to plant them a 

little late rather than too early. 

Planting 
In order to properly aerate the soil 
and make it easier to work with, 
loosen it with a spade. Then, add 
compost or a specialty fertilizer and 
dig holes, the depth of and distance 
between which will depend on the 
type of bulb you plant. Finally, plant 
the bulbs pointy-side-up, cover with 
dirt and water abundantly. 

To find the best bulbs for the summer, 
or for further tips on how to plant 
them, visit your local plant nursery 
or garden centre.

How and when to plant summer bulbs

68 vanson close

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HelPing You make tHe rigHt move

$689,900

1643 sq ft Walkout BungaloW
5 BDR, 3 Bath

attacheD tRiple caR gaRage

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

187 Morris Court
FULLY FINISHED WALKOUT! 
Large modified bi-level located in 
the heart of Blackfalds, features 
4 BDRMS & 3 bthrms. Call Alex!

50 JAspAr CresCent 
Fully finished and ready to move 
into 1136 sq ft Bi-level in John-
stone Crossing. 4 bdrms, 3 
baths, alder cabinets in the kitch-
en with a full tile backsplash, 
breakfast bar, pantry. 

122 eversole Cres
Modified bi-level with dbl detached 
heated garage. Home includes a 
bright open floor plan with cathe-
dral ceilings. This 5 bdrm, 3 bth 
home also includes many recent 
updates! Call Alex to view!

46 MCKinlAy CresCent, 
lACoMbe

Cute as a button and a great 
location! This fully finished bun-
galow offers 5 bedrooms, an 
over-sized detached heated 
garage and much more.

8 pArKlAnd Avenue, 
Gull lAKe

Check out this log cabin by the 
lake. Great family times in this 
2 bedroom log cabin. Call Alex

REDUCED!REDUCED!

Open hOuse sUN. May 20, 2-4 pM Open hOuse sat. May 19, 2-4 pM

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Call 
les 
at 

350-1932 
to view, 

or for more 
information 

on these 
listings!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

seller is 
motivated!

in this Canada West 
built 1514 sq. ft. 
modified bilevel. 
Fully dev, 5 bdrms, 
3 baths with quality 
beyond compare! Open plan, vaulted ceilings, 
gorgeous kitchen, quartz counters throughout & 
incredible ensuite. 24x25 heated garage! A must 
see! $559,900

New listiNg!
Stunning top floor 
condo over 1,700 
sq. ft. overlooking 
the City! This has 
it all! Bright, open 
&  s p a c i o u s !  3 
bedrooms, 3 full baths, great kitchen, granite 
counter tops, island & lots of cabinets. 2 decks 
to enjoy the outstanding view. $449,900

immediate 
PossessioN!

In popular Laredo! 
Brand  new fu l ly 
finished Canada West 
bi-level. Open plan, 
incredible kitchen, 
tons of maple cabinets, island, pantry & 6 appliances. 
Gas fireplace in bright Great Room. Bsmt dev, 2 beds, 
family room & 4 piece bath. Nothing like a New Home! 
$379,900

Open hOuse 
sun., may 20, 2-4 pm
183 livingston close
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So, you’ve decided to buy a house? Congratulations! 
While it might seem attractive to not have to pay that 
commission to a real estate agent, these professionals 
are essential to ensuring that you get the right price 
on a purchase that suits your needs. With that in 
mind, you’re probably wondering what your real 
estate agent actually does with their time when it 
comes to finding your new home. The following is a 
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